
NUNEATON - BEDWORTH - ARENA RETAIL PARK - UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL 78

NUNEATON - BERMUDA PARK - COLLYCROFT - BEDWORTH - ARENA RETAIL PARK - UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL 78A

Also showing service 79 journeys between Nuneaton & Bedworth 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

78 78 78A 78 79 78 78 79 78 79 78 78 79 78A 78A

NUNEATON BUS STATION 0625 0740 0850 1000 1025 1100 1200 1225 1300 1400 1510 1610 1640 1725 1825

George Eliot Hospital 0632 0747 0857 1007 1032 1107 1207 1232 1307 1407 1517 1619 1647 1734 1831

Bermuda Park - Walsingham Drive …. …. 0904 …. 1039 …. …. 1233 …. 1414 …. …. 1656 1741 1837

Collycroft - Hill Street …. …. 0909 …. 1044 …. …. 1244 …. 1419 …. …. 1701 1746 1841

Bedworth - Mill Street 0645 0800 0918 1018 1050 1118 1218 1250 1318 1425 1528 1630 1707 1754 1847

Armson Road - Hayes Lane …. …. 0923 1023 K 1123 1223 K 1323 K 1533 1636 K …. ….

Blackhorse Road - The Boat 0657 0812 0929 1029 …. 1129 1229 …. 1329 …. 1539 1642 …. 1804 1856

Arena Retail Park Tesco 0707 0822 0941 1041 …. 1141 1241 …. 1341 …. 1551 1654 …. 1816 1903

Henley Road - Riley Square 0714 0829 0946 1046 …. 1146 1246 …. 1346 …. 1556 1700 …. 1821 1907

UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL 0725 0840 0955 1055 …. 1155 1255 …. 1355 …. 1605 1712 …. 1830 1915

78 78 79 78 78 79 78 79 78 78A 78 78A 78 78

UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL 0720 0850 …. 1000 1100 …. 1200 …. 1300 1400 1510 1615 1720 1835

Henley Road - Riley Square 0730 0903 …. 1010 1110 …. 1210 …. 1310 1410 1520 1628 1733 1844

Arena Retail Park Tesco 0738 0911 …. 1017 1117 …. 1217 …. 1317 1417 1527 1636 1741 1850

Blackhorse Road - The Boat 0750 0921 …. 1026 1126 …. 1226 …. 1326 1426 1536 1648 1753 1858

Armson Road - Hayes Lane …. 0926 K 1031 1131 K 1231 K 1331 1431 1541 1653 …. ….

Bedworth - Mill Street 0802 0933 0939 1038 1138 1139 1238 1339 1338 1439 1548 1700 1803 1907

Collycroft - Hill Street 0808 …. 0945 …. …. 1145 …. 1345 …. 1445 …. 1708 …. ….

Bermuda Park - Walsingham Drive 0813 …. 0950 …. …. 1150 …. 1350 …. 1450 …. 1713 …. ….

George Eliot Hospital 0820 0942 0957 1047 1147 1157 1247 1357 1347 1457 1557 1720 1812 1914

NUNEATON BUS STATION 0830 0950 1005 1055 1155 1205 1255 1405 1355 1505 1605 1728 1820 1920

North Warwickshire College (when open) 0835 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

SATURDAYS

78 78 78A 78 79 78 78 79 78 79 78 78 79 79 78A

….

NUNEATON BUS STATION 0655 0755 0850 1000 1025 1100 1200 1225 1300 1400 1510 1610 1640 1725 1825

George Eliot Hospital 0701 0801 0857 1007 1032 1107 1207 1232 1307 1407 1517 1617 1647 1732 1831

Bermuda Park - Walsingham Drive …. …. 0904 …. 1039 …. …. 1233 …. 1414 …. …. 1656 1739 1837

Collycroft - Hill Street …. …. 0909 …. 1044 …. …. 1244 …. 1419 …. …. 1701 1744 1841

Bedworth - Mill Street 0710 0810 0918 1018 1050 1118 1218 1250 1318 1425 1528 1628 1707 1750 1847

Armson Road - Hayes Lane …. …. 0923 1023 K 1123 1223 K 1323 K 1533 1633 K K ….

Blackhorse Road - The Boat 0718 0818 0929 1029 …. 1129 1229 …. 1329 …. 1539 1639 …. …. 1856

Arena Retail Park Tesco 0726 0826 0941 1041 …. 1141 1241 …. 1341 …. 1551 1651 …. …. 1903

Henley Road - Riley Square 0731 0831 0946 1046 …. 1146 1246 …. 1346 …. 1556 1656 …. …. 1907

UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL 0740 0840 0955 1055 …. 1155 1255 …. 1355 …. 1605 1705 …. …. 1915

79 78 79 78 78 79 78 79 78 78A 78 78A 78 78

UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL …. 0900 …. 1000 1100 …. 1200 …. 1300 1400 1510 1610 1720 1835

Henley Road - Riley Square …. 0910 …. 1010 1110 …. 1210 …. 1310 1410 1520 1620 1730 1844

Arena Retail Park Tesco …. 0917 …. 1017 1117 …. 1217 …. 1317 1417 1527 1627 1737 1850

Blackhorse Road - The Boat …. 0926 …. 1026 1126 …. 1226 …. 1326 1426 1536 1636 1746 1858

Armson Road - Hayes Lane K 0931 K 1031 1131 K 1231 K 1331 1431 1541 1641 …. ….

Bedworth - Mill Street 0804 0938 0939 1038 1138 1139 1238 1339 1338 1439 1548 1649 1755 1907

Collycroft - Hill Street 0810 …. 0945 …. …. 1145 …. 1345 …. 1445 …. 1655 …. ….

Bermuda Park - Walsingham Drive 0815 …. 0950 …. …. 1150 …. 1350 …. 1450 …. 1700 …. ….

George Eliot Hospital 0822 0947 0957 1047 1147 1157 1247 1357 1347 1457 1557 1707 1804 1914

NUNEATON BUS STATION 0830 0955 1005 1055 1155 1205 1255 1405 1355 1505 1605 1715 1812 1920

CODE: K - Continues to or starts from Keresley

Tel: 0344 800 44 11


